VESDA Pipes & Fittings
Reliable smoke detection systems are dependent on a network of specialty
piping that constantly and efficiently carry air samples from protected zones
to highly sensitive detectors.
VESDA Pipe and Fittings are part of an integrated system manufactured
from specialty plastics designed for use with most aspirating smoke detection
systems, the VESDA VLP system in particular.
The Concept

VESDA Pipes & Fittings
VESDA Pipes & Fittings
Pipe Fittings Ordering Information
Part Numbers for System Components
1 VP-P-210 Pipe - ¾” (210 ft. kit)
VP-P-420 Pipe - ¾” (420 ft. kit)
2 VP-COUP Couplings - ¾”, 15 per box
3 VP-ELP-45 45° Elbow - ¾”, 10 per box
4 VP-ELP-90 90° Elbow - ¾”, 20 per box
5 E700-SP Miniature Sample Point
E700-TUBE Capillary Tube ⅜” internal diameter
E700-CAP-KIT Connector Kits
6 VP-UNION Unions - ¾”, 10 per box
7 VP-TEE Tee - ¾”, 15 per box
8 VP-EC End Cap - ¾”, 25 per box
VP-TEE-FPT Tee - ¾” x ¾” x ½” FPT, 10 per box
VP-CUTTERS Pipe Cutters
VP-CEMENT Solvent Cement, One pint
E700-SP-DCL-PNT Sampling Point Label, 50 per roll
E700-SP-DCL Sampling Point Label, wrap around style,
200 per roll
E700-SPLR Sampling Point Label, red, 12 per sheet
E700-SPLG Sampling Point Label, grey, 12 per sheet
E700-SP-DCL-PIPE* Pipe Label, 35 per roll
Doc. no. 17748_02
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied) is made as to the
completeness, accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document. The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifications
without obligation and without further notice. Except as otherwise provided, all warranties, express or implied, including without limitation any